product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2009 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Le
vN
et
 r

Dimensions 2.11” W x 1.73” H x 1.09” D
(54mm x 44mm x 28mm)
orderINg INForMatIoN
cat. no.  DescRiption
WSS0S-P0x* Single Push ON/OFF Remote Switch
WSS0S-D0x* 1-Gang Single Rocker Decora™ Switch
WSS0S-D2x* 1-Gang Dual Rocker Decora™ Switch
WSS0S-R0W Handheld 4-Button Remote
WSS0S-H0W Hotel Key Card Switch
WS0TH-S00 Thermostat, 4VAC
WSS0S-E0W 3 x 3 Single Rocker Switch, White
WSS0S-E0B 3 x 3 Single Rocker Switch, Ebony
WSS0S-E2W 3 x 3 Dual Rocker Switch, White
WSS0S-E2B 3 x 3 Dual Rocker Switch, Ebony
*Available in White (-W), Ivory (-I), Almond (-A), Light Almond (-T), Gray (-G),
and Ebony (-E).